Bhausaheb Mulak Ayurved College & Research Hospital, Butibori
Year wise Fees Details

Inst ID

Year

Inst Name

District

Stream

Status

Date of Meeting

Tuition Fee

Development Fee

Total Fee

BAMS12011

2024-25

BHAUSAHEB
MULAK AYURVED
COLLEGE AND
RESEARCH
HOSPITAL

Nagpur

BAMS

Approved

20-09-2024

176923

18577

195500

BAMS12011

2023-24

BHAUSAHEB
MULAK AYURVED
COLLEGE AND
RESEARCH
HOSPITAL

Nagpur

BAMS

Approved

08-02-2024

158348

16152

174500

BAMS12011

2022-23

BHAUSAHEB
MULAK AYURVED
COLLEGE AND
RESEARCH
HOSPITAL

Nagpur

BAMS

No Upward
Revision

12-02-2022

168181

16819

185000

BAMS12011

2021-22

BHAUSAHEB
MULAK AYURVED
COLLEGE AND
RESEARCH
HOSPITAL

Nagpur

BAMS

Approved

12-02-2022

168181

16819

185000




BAMS12012

2020-21

BHAUSAHEB
MULAK AYURVED
COLLEGE AND
RESEARCH
HOSPITAL

Nagpur

BAMS

Approved

24-01-2020

163339

16661

180000

BAMS12013

2019-20

BHAUSAHEB
MULAK AYURVED
COLLEGE AND
RESEARCH
HOSPITAL

Nagpur

BAMS

Approved

23-03-2019

159256

16244

175500

BAMS12014

2018-19

BHAUSAHEB
MULAK AYURVED
COLLEGE AND
RESEARCH
HOSPITAL

Nagpur

BAMS

Approved

23-01-2019

109091

10909

120000

BAMS12015

2017-18

BHAUSAHEB
MULAK AYURVED
COLLEGE AND
RESEARCH
HOSPITAL

Nagpur

BAMS

Approved

03-01-2019

101852

8148

110000




